Race Date
June 11, 2017
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Name
Zbygniev Javorsky
Tomas Sitar
Adrian Vavrek
Martin Bendik
Stefan Sumerling
Tomas Kamas
Milan Safko
Jaroslav Tomecek
Samuel Pristiak
Jozef Juro
Samuel Sciranka
Tomas Sladkovsky
Jozef Varga
Jan Dorko
Zdenko Falat
Jozef Bujnak
Janos Bogar
Matej PoSefko
Peter Andrascik
Lukas$ Visfiovsky
Jan Hlavacka
Milo$ Palocko
Marek Cebra
Kristian Cura
Martin Vanecko
Veronika Dugasova
Martin Jurasek
Adrian Andrasko
Stefan Nitkulinec
Vlado Fricky
Jozef Tomco
Martin Bazo
Eduard Hurtuk
Peter Pavlinsky
Robert Elias
Miroslav Pavlik
Koval Alex
Martina FarkaSova
Lukas Kormanik
Denis Hoza
Antonia Kozuskova
Tomas Visnovsky
Jaroslav Pavlov
Martin Sivulka
Juraj Hudak
Patrik Filipak
Ondrej Janiga

Beh na vrchol Mincola

Overall Finish List

City
Kluskowce
Weldex PreSov
Dulova Ves
Tj Obal Servis Kosice
Fitnes Sport S.n.ves
Tj Tatran Spisska
Mtc Vy$na Sebastova
Tulik
Hermanovce N.topfou
08k Vinné
Hermanovce N.toplou
Kst Lipany
Senator Zaborské
Alkan Klub
KosSice
Lipany
Forro .fancsal (hu)
PreSov
Obs PreSov Wajasy
Kst Lipany
Nizny Klatov
Ocu Zipov
Pivovar Sarig
PreSov
Horka
Maras Team
Mtc Vy$na Sebastova
Lipany
Active Life
Different
Mtc Vy$na Sebastova
Podhorany
Lipany
Maras Team
PreSov
Velky Sarig
Mtc Vy$na Sebastova
Michalovce
Sokol Lubotice
Kst Lipany
Kst Lipany
Kst Lipany
Ac Michalovce
Tj Mier Kamienka
Mirad Kojatice
Sabinov
Razhany SVK

kontaktujte ¢asomieru: bkzrinfo@gmail.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Name
Jaroslav Saxa
Juraj Ruzbarsky
Ondrej Fedor
Miroslav Brila
Jan Gargalovi¢
Jaroslav Nalevanko
Marian Gargalovi¢
Samuel Kaémarik
Martin Jura
Pavol Kacala
Martina Gifilovska
Jozef Urban
FrantiSek Stanek
Karol Spyrka
Milan Palko
Martin VoloSin
Roman Kochan
lldik6 Varga
Maja Michalikova
Stefan Mihalik
Imrich Mihok
Pavol Kostrab
Peter Stelbasky
Jonathan Gresty
Peter Kohut
Jaroslav Bucko
FrantiSek Bednar
Danka Jendrichovska
Lucia Vavrekova
Dagmar GardoSova
Lucia DangiSinova
Stefan Sivulka
Silvia Balogova
Gabriela Kleinova
Pavol Uli¢ny
Lubica Tomkova
Anton Cado
Ladislav Maras
Lenka Dutkova
Vojtech Kassay
Regina Pitrovska
Ludmila Falisova

Beh na vrchol Mincola

Overall Finish List

City
Lipany
Hs Cergov
Road Runners
Lipany
Sabinov
Pecovska Nova Ves
Sabinov
PreSov Kolmanka
Kst Lipany
Obs PreSov
Sk Pre Radost
Maras Team,
Mtc Vy$na Sebastova
Lipany
Poprad
Lipany
Lipany
Forré .fancsal (hu)
Sabinov
Fulianka
O5 Bk Furca Kosice
Nw-Running PreSov
Luacka
Obs PresSov
OS8k Ludrova
Lipany
Zvl PreSov SVK
Maras Team
Dulova Ves
Sc Roadrunners
PreSov
Lucka
Kosice
Road Runnes
Maras Team
Sabinov

Maras Team

Sk Pre Radost

l.d.c. Holding., A.s., Br
TrebiSov

Ac Michalovce

kontaktujte ¢asomieru: bkzrinfo@gmail.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

36
40
81
86
14
65
84
54
51
16
13
33
28
53
88
67
91
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52
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41
10
62
56
34
20
92
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32
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46
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31
47
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37
18
57
31
63
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16
51
40
32
58
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37
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44
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20-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-39
50-59
20-39
20-39
40-49
60-99
20-34
40-49
60-99
20-39
60-99
20-39
16-19
50-99
20-34
60-99
60-99
60-99
16-19
50-59
40-49
20-39
50-59
50-99
20-34
35-49
35-49
0-15
35-49
35-49
40-49
35-49
20-39
50-59
20-34
60-99
35-49
50-99

Time

36:39.6
36:40.5
36:46.3
36:58.2
37:04.0
37:06.3
37:12.2
37:25.0
37:25.8
37:32.2
37:47.2
37:53.6
38:08.6
38:23.1
38:48.1
39:04.7
39:08.8
39:12.0
39:50.9
40:21.0
40:26.2
40:43.2
41:05.0
41:05.4
41:19.7
41:35.9
41:38.9
41:53.2
42:11.5
42:26.6
42:42.2
44:06.5
44:26.9
45:20.2
45:47.9
46:52.6
47:27.4
49:08.2
56:49.6
57:23.8
58:11.5
1:04:25.0
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